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City of Pembroke Pines, FL Red Light Gamera

Magistrate
City of Pembroke Pines
. The Charles F. Dodge City
Meeting Agenda Center
601 City Center Way
Pembroke Pines, FL

Red Light Camera Magistrate 33025

Monday, May 14, 2018

2:00 PM Charles F. Dodge City Center
601 City Center Way, Commission Chambers
Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

Eugene Steinfeld, Esq., Presiding

2:00 PM RED LIGHT CAMERA MAGISTRATE CALLS MEETING TO ORDER

SWEARING IN

CASES ARE PRESENTED

PEM180098
90

PEM180084
61

Name: Jenny Zurima Aday

Violation #: PEM18009890

Violation Date/Time: March 17, 2018 - 6:47 pm
Approach: PEM-JOCP-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Garsy Benedict Altidor

Violation #: PEM18008461

Violation Date/Time: February 17, 2018 - 2:03 AM
Approach: PEM-PI1136-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM180076
69

PEM180090
84

PEM180096
06

Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Saadia Gladys Augustin

Violation #: PEM18007669

Violation Date/Time: January 31, 2018 - 9:21 AM
Approach: PEM-PE129-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Lawrence Allen Berman

Violation #: PEM18009084

Violation Date/Time: March 1, 2018 - 2:43 PM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Yadira Cereijo

Violation #: PEM18009606

Violation Date/Time: March 12, 2018 - 12:02 PM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
___ Found not liable
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM170066
28

PEM180082
77

PEM180071
20A

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Deborah Filippazzo
Violation #: PEM17006628
Violation Date/Time: 12/20/2017 11:43AM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Rolando Jose Petit Garmendia

Violation #: PEM18008277

Violation Date/Time: February 15, 2018 - 9:15AM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Ashraf R. Hanna

Violation #: PEM18007120A

Violation Date/Time: January 2, 2018 - 4:32 PM
Approach: PEM-PI172-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM180075
62

PEM180096
02

PEM180088
46

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Wendell Eric Harris

Violation #: PEM18007562

Violation Date/Time: January 26, 2018 - 2:48 PM
Approach: PEM-FLPI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Loretta J. Hedberg

Violation #: PEM18009602

Violation Date/Time: March 12, 2018 - 11:08 AM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Tatyana Myasia Henfield

Violation #: PEM18008846

Violation Date/Time: February 24, 2018 - 8:35 PM
Approach: PEM-PE129-02

Status:
____ Found Liable
____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM180071
33A

PEM180079
65

PEM180089
62

____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Donna Hinds

Violation #: PEM18007153A

Violation Date/Time: January 5, 2018 - 1:25 PM
Approach: PEM-PE129-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Toyya Denese Lewis

Violation #: PEM178007965

Violation Date/Time: February 9, 2018 - 11:04 AM
Approach: PEM-PIFL-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Beatriz E. Matiz

Violation #: PEM18008962

Violation Date/Time: February 27, 2018 - 5:56 PM
Approach: PEM-P1136-01

Status:
_____ Found Liable
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM180093
25

PEM180069
99

PEM180079
71

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Sharon Alean Clarke Moosa

Violation #: PEM18009325

Violation Date/Time: March 6, 2018 - 7:33 AM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Renato Armando Oliva

Violation #: PEM18006999

Violation Date/Time: December 28, 2017 - 5:29 PM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Lonka Evelize Ozual

Violation #: PEM18007971

Violation Date/Time: February 9, 2018 - 2:07 PM
Approach: PEM-PIFL-01

Status:
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda May 14, 2018

PEM180079
20

PEM180078
29

PEM180077
13

____ Found Liable
____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
___ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Tiffany Nicole Padilla

Violation #: PEM18007920

Violation Date/Time: February 7, 2018 - 7:26 AM
Approach: PEM-P1136-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Szymon Pasternak

Violation #: PEM18007829

Violation Date/Time: February 6, 2018 - 7:52AM
Approach: PEM-PI172-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Laquashia Teekeeda Samuels

Violation #: PEM18007713

Violation Date/Time: February 1, 2018 - 1:49 PM
Approach: PEM-PIFL-01

City of Pembroke Pines, FL

Page 7 Printed on 4/25/2018


http://ppines.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=10433
http://ppines.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=10434
http://ppines.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=10435

Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM170056
73A

PEM170061
08A

PEM180086
24

Status:

____ Found Liable
____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Cristian A. Sanchez

Violation #: PEM17005673A

Violation Date/Time: November 23, 2017 - 5:36 PM
Approach: PEM-PE129-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Tedria A. Saunders

Violation #: PEM17006108A

Violation Date/Time: December 6, 2017 - 1:05 AM
Approach: PEM-136PI-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Gloria Sierra

Violation #: PEM18008624

Violation Date/Time: February 20, 2018 - 4:57PM
Approach: PEM-PIFL-01
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM180078
00

PEM180089
27

PEM170065
13A

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Lillie Durham Thomas

Violation #: PEM18007800

Violation Date/Time: February 5, 2018 - 7:20 AM
Approach: PEM-PIFL-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Michele Vassell

Violation #: PEM18008927

Violation Date/Time: February 27, 2018 - 9:02 AM
Approach: PEM-P1129-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Miguel Angel Vazquez
Violation #: PEM17006573A
Violation Date/Time: December 19, 2017 - 1:43 PM
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Red Light Camera Magistrate

Meeting Agenda

May 14, 2018

PEM180091
39

PEM180080
63

PEM180081
91

Approach: PEM-PE129-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Dennis A. Velazquez

Violation #: PEM18009139

Violation Date/Time: March 2, 2018 - 12:32 PM
Approach: PEM-PI172-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Court fees: $
Due Date:

Name: Rodney Washington, City of Miramar
Violation #: PEM18008063

Violation Date/Time: February 11, 2018 - 4:38 AM
Approach: PEM-PE129-02

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

Name: Brett Martin Williams
Violation #: PEM18008191
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Red Light Camera Magistrate Meeting Agenda May 14, 2018

Violation Date/Time: February 14, 2018 - 2:02 AM
Approach: PEM-P1129-01

Status:

____ Found Liable

____ Defendant failed to appear, found liable
____ Found not liable

Fine amount ordered: $
Courtfees: $
Due Date:

HEARING ADJOURNED

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

Susan Shechter, Secretary
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